SN

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NU!

RISULTATI 25mt Stile Libero Femminili

ARESE Clotilde CSR Granda ssd 28.60
BANDINI Allegra In Sport Rane Rosse 18.90
BARALE Matilde CSR Granda ssd 29.50
BELLAN Sofia In Sport Rane Rosse 21.70
BENSO Anna CSR Granda ssd 29.90
BERTOLUSSO Elda CSR Granda ssd 27.00
BIASIOL Giulia Aquatica Torino ssd 20.00
BOCHICCHIO Matilde In Sport Rane Rosse 25.30
BONACETO Greta Pralino Sport ssd 22.00
BONANNO Carola SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 22.20
BONGERA Olympia SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 21.60
BONO Isabella In Sport Rane Rosse 23.80
BORGARELLO Camilla SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.30
BOZZONETTI RIVERA Emily In Sport Rane Rosse 23.20
BRONZI Alice CSR Granda ssd 36.70
CAFFO Frida Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 24.10
CALLEGARI GREMMO Ginevra Pralino Sport ssd 32.40
CANNATA Aurora Project Sport ssd 25.80
CAPRA Emma CSR Granda ssd 37.20
CINAT Alice CSR Granda ssd 29.20
CONIGLIAR Livia In Sport Rane Rosse 24.00
CORRENTI FROJO Emma In Sport Rane Rosse 22.10
CORTESE Diletta CSR Granda ssd 25.90
DARIE Flavia loana OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 29.60
DE BATTISTINI Beatrice In Sport Rane Rosse 26.10
DE BLASI Ginevra Dinamica ssd 37.20
DE MARCH Camilla Aquatica Torino ssd 19.20
DELLAVALLE Giorgia Nuotatori Canavesani 32.40
DHESKALI Anna In Sport Rane Rosse 33.30
DI STASIO Kimberly ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 32.60
DOMINI Vittoria CSR Granda ssd 30.00
FABBI Elisea GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 26.90
FALCICCHIO Skyla SPORT OMNIBUS S.S.D. 23.20
FAMA' Aurora Pralino Sport ssd 26.00
FAVA Adele CSR Granda ssd 28.00

FIDUCCIA Ludovica Dinamica ssd 32.10



FRERIO Anna

FULCO Greta Ludovica
GAIBISSO Adele
GANDOLFI Beatrice
GENCO Elena

GHELFI Rebecca
GIORDANUO Vittoria Maria
GIRAUDO Chloe
GIURIATO Alice
GRAMMATICO Evelyn
GRILLI Sveva Argentina
LABITA Victoria
LAZZARIN Giorgia
LEKA Emily

MAFFEO Marta

MALF Anna

MANNO Josette Amelie
MARINONE Arianna
MARZANO Mia
MASETTA Maria Rachele
MATTIAZZO Eleonora
MELISSANO Anna Laura
MELISSANO Matilde
MERLIN Adele
MICHELETTI Cassandra
MILANESI Anna
MIRABELLA Sara
MOTTO ROS Matilde
NAPOLI Laura Nora
NASTASE Isabella
PAVAN Livia

PETRUCCI Margherita
PIANA Ginevra
PREGNOLATO Elisa
REGAZZO Yvonne
RIVETTI Eleonora
ROSSETTI Bianca Maria
ROSSO Sofia

SCIRPOLI Vittoria
SILION Maya Stephania
SIMONI Vittoria
STUPINO Margherita
TOPPAN Alice

UENO PERLO Anastasia
VINCI Sofia
VOLONNINO Adele

Nuotatori Canavesani

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

CSR Granda ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
In Sport Rane Rosse
CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CSR Granda ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
In Sport Rane Rosse
CSR Granda ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

Aquatica Torino ssd
In Sport Rane Rosse
CSR Granda ssd
Nuotatori Canavesani
Dinamica ssd

CSR Granda ssd
CSR Granda ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Nuotatori Canavesani
Aquatica Torino ssd

CSR Granda ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

Dinamica Sport ssd

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. ar.l.

Nuotatori Canavesani
CSR Granda ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
CSR Granda ssd

Pralino Sport ssd

Project Sport ssd

Pralino Sport ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
In Sport Rane Rosse
Dinamica ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
CSR Granda ssd

35.60
45.60
26.10
50.70
21.20
23.70
44.60
24.30
29.20
36.90
28.60
26.10
24.50
33.80
29.90
28.10
20.50
33.60
32.80
35.00
27.50
1'04.60
44.30
24.50
36.70
46.60
21.60
31.60
23.90
32.30
29.40
51.50
26.50
26.40
31.10
57.90
1'04.70
23.50
33.60
27.70
25.80
38.20
28.50
51.10
30.60
19.10



